195

Parc Trostre/Llanelli - Carmarthen

Service No

Trip Note Code

Parc Trostre

Llanelli Bus Station

Llanelli Bus Station

Stradey Arms

Five Roads Post Office
Gwendraeth Arms
Ponthenry PO

Coalbrook Road

Coalbrook Road
Bancffosfelen Primary School
Crwbin

Smiths’ Arms

Black Lion

Carmarthen Bus Station
Carmarthen Bus Station
Queen Elizabeth High School

Arr
Dep

Dep

Arr
Dep

195

06:15
06:19
06:25
06:31
06:34
06:42
06:42
06:48
06:51
06:54
07:00
07:08

195
NSD

07:10
07:15
07:21
07:27
07:31
07:39
07:40
07:48
07:51
07:54
08:01
08:11

195

08:19
08:24
08:27
08:32
08:38
08:44
08:48
08:56
08:57
09:04
09:07
09:10
09:16
09:24

195

10:19
10:24
10:27
10:32
10:38
10:44
10:48
10:56
10:57
11:04
11:07
11:10
11:16
11:24



195

Carmarthen - Llanelli/Parc Trostre

Service No

Trip Note Code

Queen Elizabeth High School
Carmarthen Bus Station
Carmarthen Bus Station
Black Lion

Smiths’ Arms

Crwbin

Bancffosfelen Primary School
Coalbrook Road

Coalbrook Road

Ponthenry PO

Gwendraeth Arms

Five Roads Post Office
Colliers’ Arms

Llanelli Bus Station

Llanelli Bus Station

Parc Trostre

Dep

Dep

Arr
Dep

195

07:10
07:18
07:24
07:27
07:30
07:39
07:40
07:47
07:51
07:58
08:04
08:10
08:13
08:17

195

09:28
09:37
09:43
09:46
09:49
09:58
09:59
10:05
10:08
10:15
10:21
10:27
10:30
10:34

195

11:28
11:37
11:43
11:46
11:49
11:58
11:59
12:05
12:08
12:15
12:21
12:27
12:30
12:34



